
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

M M1/2/3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICE'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R8, M 4M 2M 1M M2/1/2T. Fleming 485972 17/0242

 2 GUNNADOO ROLLER Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 1M M2/1/3P. Marley 487650 16/0208

 3 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 2Y 5P 2Y M3/1P. Midson 466113 18/0168

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1Y 5/4K. Fuller 521784 3/0196

 2 TYPHOON JED 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 2P 5/4C. Stackman 491887 2/0166

 3 CROWN THE ZIPPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/3S. Noad 531375 2/1159

 4 HALLY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 3P 5/4A. Verhagen 525633 1/0157

 5 PURPLE VIXEN Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 2/0154

 6 RUNNING KIND Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0153

 7 PAN EDITION Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3G. Wilton 530610 2/1152

 8 CHANGE OVER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 494196 2/0144

 9 MEL MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2Y 5/4V. Cleghorn 507449 1/0140

 10 TYPHOON NELLIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 1P 5/3K. Sills 529808 3/1139

 11 TRALEE DOMINATOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 2Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0136

 12 LUKE'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1128

 13 DANCER MULWEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 8P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0119

 14 ONLY A WINNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 525558 2/0111

 15 BLACK MAX OPAL Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 2Y 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0106

 16 BONT'S CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 2P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0105

 17 I'M DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 1Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0102

 18 BEN'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0101

 19 IDLE MISS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/0100

 20 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 6Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 3/099

 21 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/196

 22 SENIOR SANCHEZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 520299 1/084

 23 LOGISTICS LICKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 7P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/084

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ERSKIN BOY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 4/2242

 2 SMILEY SADIE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Mabbott 526249 4/1185

 3 MULWEE BANJO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R5, P 3P 1Y 7P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0182

 4 PAN EDITION Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3G. Wilton 530610 2/1152

 5 LOCH IT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 6P 1Y 5Y 5/1R. Dawes 507443 6/3214

 6 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/2M. Munn 508704 9/2206

 7 TYPHOON JED 3 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 7Y 3Y 2P 5/4C. Stackman 491887 2/0166

 8 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7Y 2P 5/2B. Spence 488062 5/2166

 9 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8Y 3Y 5/4M. Craig 523871 4/0161

 10 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 5P 4Y 3P 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/3158

 11 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R5, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/4A. Verhagen 525633 1/0157

 12 ICY SPRING Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 4Y 5/1K. Sills 496044 4/3154

 13 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0153

 14 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3150

 15 SUPER FLYER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/4H. Munn 507452 5/0147

 16 TYPHOON NELLIE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 1P 5/3K. Sills 529808 3/1139

 17 TRALEE DOMINATOR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R4, Y 2Y 4P 2Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0136

 18 KHARTOUM Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 4Y 7Y 5P 5/2M. Clarke 472376 11/2131

 19 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 8/3131

 20 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1128

 21 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 493116 4/0128

 22 DANCER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R7, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0119

 23 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/1B. Spence 517801 6/5111

 24 INFRA BLUE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1K. Campbell 521160 6/3109

 25 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3108

 26 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0105

 27 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R3, Y 7Y 7P 7Y 5/1B. Spence 478256 7/3103

 28 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2Y 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0101

 29 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/0100

 30 LOGISTICS LICKER Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/084

 31 DIVA'S BANJO 3 Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WESTSIDE LATER Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R7, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF ELI Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 1/1T. Trappett 492181 10/9252

 2 TALK ABOUT KATIE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 2/1/3A. Syphers 498142 15/5342

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 2/1/3W. Marmara 498264 16/13183

 4 SOCK'S MULWEE Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/3V. Cleghorn 498807 6/5291

 5 FIVE MILE GEM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 1Y 3/1/3J. Bush 524913 9/5257

 6 MURPHEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 3P 1Y 3/1/3A. Syphers 495032 12/5277

 7 EMIKO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 3/1/2A. Syphers 498136 9/5270

 8 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R8, M 4M 2M 1M 3/1/1T. Fleming 485972 17/11242

 9 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 4/1/2P. Midson 466113 18/6168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P MDN 340 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEESY DIBBLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 533637 1/0149

 2 SHE'S A THIEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/0125

 3 TWO TEDS Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 529541 2/1211

 4 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5Y 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0105

 5 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 529623 1/097

 6 RUTLAND CHARLIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R5, P 3P 3Y 4P M/1M. Ruttley 529804 0/0106

 7 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 5P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/074

 8 WILDE LILY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P

DUB, 26/11/2020, R2, P

7P 2P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 533648 0/0110

 9 OUTBACK UGG Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P

GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 7P M/1A. Ivers 532822 0/0103

 10 MRS BROWN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALUK KALUK 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 2Y M/1M. Mabbott 533638 0/0107

 2 RUTLAND CHARLIE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R5, P 3P 3Y 4P M/1M. Ruttley 529804 0/0106

 3 FLYAWAY CLARE Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4Y M/1V. Ellis 528665 0/0106

 4 SPRING HILL GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/12/2020, R4, P

GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P

3P 3P 4P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/0114

 5 SIMPLE SHEARER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P M/1A. Ivers 532823 0/079

 6 RUTLAND JESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 28/11/2020, R1, Y 6P 2Y 5Y M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/078

 7 SOUR APPLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/11/2020, R2, P 5Y 4P 3P M/1M. Munn 531448 0/072

 8 MRS BROWN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/066

 9 LIGHTNING LINK First start M/1S. Francis 534810 0/00

 10 WYUNA MISS First start M/1M. Clarke 534209 0/00

 11 SWEET ZEAL First start M/1J. Russell 535235 0/00

 12 NO HARDY First start M/1J. Lawson 530612 0/00

 13 DINKYDI MISSY Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 03/12/2020, R4, P 5P M/1J. Buckley 526028 0/050

 14 BLACK APACHE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P 7P M/1J. Buckley 499584 0/033

 15 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 6Y 5P 7P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/090

 16 TALLYMORE Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6Y M/1B. Garland 508238 0/074

 17 IRINKA PAT 3 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 8Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/065

 18 DINKYDI PIPPA Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1J. Buckley 526030 0/048

 19 MAKE ONE UP Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 7P 6P M/1W. Buckley 496983 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 1Y 4/1/3A. Syphers 495032 12/4277

 2 RICE'S LEGACY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R8, M 4M 2M 1M 4/1/2T. Fleming 485972 17/0242

 3 SHE KNOWS UNO Last start winner GUN, 10/12/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. White 520903 4/2274

 4 CHANCE AMELIA Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 3M 5/2K. Anderson 477860 9/2239

 5 EMIKO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4A. Syphers 498136 9/0270

 6 FIVE MILE GEM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3J. Bush 524913 9/1257

 7 ERSKIN BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/4P. Midson 517805 4/0242

 8 LOCH IT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 6P 1Y 5Y 5/4R. Dawes 507443 6/0214

 9 SMILEY SADIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Mabbott 526249 4/1185

 10 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R5, P 3P 1Y 7P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0182

 11 DOZER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4168

 12 BLACK MASERATI 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7Y 2P 5/4B. Spence 488062 5/0166

 13 TYPHOON JED 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 7Y 3Y 2P 5/4C. Stackman 491887 2/0166

 14 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8Y 3Y 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/3161

 15 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1160

 16 CROWN THE ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4S. Noad 531375 2/0159

 17 THIS DIRECTION Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3W. Wakem 498138 2/1153

 18 SUPER FLYER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/2H. Munn 507452 5/2147

 19 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4K. Fuller 520212 3/0132

 20 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/3S. Howarth 490592 8/1131

 21 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score WPK, 02/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3M. Tailby 521602 5/1123

 22 DANCER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R7, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0119

 23 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/4P. Midson 498897 4/0119

 24 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0117

 25 INFRA BLUE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3K. Campbell 521160 6/1109

 26 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4W. Marmara 498259 6/0108

 27 TRALEE ACE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 2/0103

 28 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 6Y 4P 1Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0102

 29 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/096

 30 DIVA'S BANJO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/1B. Alvey 492956 4/376
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 1Y 4Y 3P 5/4S. Farley 525180 3/0161

 2 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4N. Hand 521622 1/0150

 3 BORA ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Cini 521023 2/1129

 4 ONLY A WINNER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 525558 2/0111

 5 RITZA LORD Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4M. Craig 508574 1/0108

 6 TRALEE ACE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 2/0103

 7 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 4Y 3P 6Y 5/3D. Howarth 520904 3/199

 8 TYPHOON TONY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 2Y 6P 5Y M/1K. Sills 529810 0/094

 9 IRINKA PAT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 8Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/065

 10 IRISH VIKING 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 7Y 4Y 4P M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALK ABOUT KATIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 1/3A. Syphers 498142 15/9342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALUK KALUK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/12/2020, R1, P

TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y

2P 5P 2Y M/1M. Mabbott 533638 0/0107

 2 TYPHOON TONY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 2Y 6P 5Y M/1K. Sills 529810 0/094

 3 RUTLAND JESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 28/11/2020, R1, Y 6P 2Y 5Y M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/078

 4 SOUR APPLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/11/2020, R2, P 5Y 4P 3P M/1M. Munn 531448 0/072

 5 NICK'S GIRL First start M/1N. Hand 533647 0/00

 6 NO REBOUND First start M/1J. Cini 534208 0/00

 7 CAWBOURNE BARK First start M/1N. Hand 535119 0/00

 8 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 6Y 5P 7P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/090

 9 IRINKA PAT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 8Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/065

 10 IRISH VIKING 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 7Y 4Y 4P M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 1 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALK ABOUT KATIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 1/3A. Syphers 498142 15/9342

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 1Y 4P 4P 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 9/4206
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOZER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4168

 2 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1160

 3 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0117

 4 DIVA'S BANJO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/1B. Alvey 492956 4/376
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